
XTERRA Switzerland
XTERRA Classic - 55-59 Hommes

24.06.2017

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps total Ecart Temps
zone 1

Temps
zone 2

Temps zone
3

Temps
zone 4

Temps zone
5

1 266 TRACHSEL
WERNER

STEFFISBURG BE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1960 02:42:19.527 - 27:03.470
(1)

1:37.031
(5)

1:15:29.471
(1)

57.979 (2) 57:11.576 (1)

BIKE CENTER/TRI TEAM STEFFISBURG

2 173 SALMON GIL LE MANS FRA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1959 02:52:39.248 10:19.721 35:07.601
(13)

1:09.861
(1)

1:17:52.874
(2)

1:06.805
(4)

57:22.107 (2)

ENDURANCE 72 TRIATHLON

3 244 COURT
CHRISTIAN

ORBE VD SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1961 02:58:54.927 16:35.400 27:46.790
(2)

1:45.630
(6)

1:24:45.111
(6)

44.976 (1) 1:03:52.420
(4)

TRYVERDON

4 89 MESSENS
SERGE

LEFFINGE BEL XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1960 02:59:57.634 17:38.107 30:56.592
(7)

1:48.305
(7)

1:23:39.969
(4)

1:06.153
(3)

1:02:26.615
(3)

MIDLON

5 220 LEIMER
HERVE

CHAMBLON VD SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1960 02:59:59.589 17:40.062 28:26.036
(3)

1:16.243
(2)

1:24:37.899
(5)

1:09.653
(5)

1:04:29.758
(5)

PROSPORT

6 168 OLIVOTTO
PAOLO

BOLZANO ITA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1961 03:09:15.539 26:56.012 28:38.897
(4)

1:34.774
(4)

1:26:07.639
(7)

1:10.721
(6)

1:11:43.508
(8)

TRIATHLON ALTO ADIGE

7 139 MEIER
MATTHAUS

WURENLOS AG SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1962 03:11:42.437 29:22.910 29:50.670
(5)

2:28.223
(9)

1:27:33.766
(8)

1:39.002
(8)

1:10:10.776
(7)

TRIATHLON CLUB BADEN

8 376 BIENZ
ROBERT

BRITTNAU AG SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1958 03:39:32.562 57:13.035 32:08.675
(9)

2:03.825
(8)

1:55:48.859
(14)

1:51.035
(9)

1:07:40.168
(6)

TONI HASLER RACE TEAM

9 94 LEBEAU
PHILIPPE

DINGY ST CLAIR FRA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1960 03:43:40.162 1:01:20.635 32:52.844
(10)

2:28.912
(10)

1:43:15.762
(10)

1:53.818
(10)

1:23:08.826
(11)

N/A

10 322 CARRERE
PHILIPPE

JOUY EN JOSAS FRA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1959 03:52:12.493 1:09:52.966 31:49.135
(8)

3:57.624
(13)

1:52:27.426
(11)

3:58.334
(13)

1:19:59.974
(9)

N/A

11 127 MASSENET
RENAUD

KUALA LUMPUR MAS XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1962 03:54:48.333 1:12:28.806 34:26.990
(11)

4:03.981
(14)

1:53:38.570
(13)

2:35.795
(11)

1:20:02.997
(10)

N/A

12 410 PEZ
GIUSEPPE

BUSTO ARSIZIO ITA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1961 04:04:55.773 1:22:36.246 34:42.519
(12)

3:04.598
(11)

1:52:44.845
(12)

3:26.450
(12)

1:30:57.361
(12)

INDIVIDUALE

13 144 MARTIN
OLIVIER

BOGIS-BOSSEY VD SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1962 DNF 1 Tr. 29:54.144
(6)

1:33.680
(3)

1:28:36.683
(9)

1:13.930
(7)

-

GENEVATRIATHLON.ORG

14 175 FEUVRIER
DOMINIQUE

BESANCON FRA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1960 DNF 1 Tr. 42:02.484
(14)

3:43.715
(12)

1:21:41.355
(3)

4:34.047
(14)

-

BESANCON TRIHATHLON

15 110 KELLER
DANIEL

BALDENHEIM SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1961 DNS
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TEAM FREE BIKE

16 113 BARRACO
IGNAZIO

GENOVA ITA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1961 DNS

ZENA TRI TEAM

17 235 SPEICH
JEAN MARC

FEGERSHEIM FRA XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1962 DNS

LES SANGLIERS ROULANTS

18 309 JAMES
BARILLI

LUGANO TI SUI XTERRA
Classic -
55-59
Hommes

1959 DNS

DOMEBIKE
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